Pro-Stock™ Panelboards
Selection and Pricing Guide
225A-600A
For use in Canada
Aluminum Bus
Copper Bus
Select the interior by bus type, panel rating and number of circuits. Identify the box/front height for use in
Steps 2 and 3. Enter the catalog number in Row 1 of the Pro-Stock Selector along with the corresponding price.

AQU 1 18 2 R C XAX T1 B4 M8
Pro-Stock Interiors
Catalog Number Structure
Interior Type
AQU 240Vac
AEU 480Y/277Vac
Phase
1 1 Phase
3 3 Phase
No. of Circuits
18 18 Circuits
30 30 Circuits
42 42 Circuits
Max. Amp
Rating
2 225A
4 400A
6 600A
Bus
B4      Copper
Blank  Aluminum
M8
Blank   UL Labeled only
M8 UL & CSA Labeled
T1 Feed-thru
Blank  Non Feed-thru* (requires copper bus [B4])
* For retrofit applications
C Convertible
main lug or main breaker
R Reversible top or bottom feed
Catalog List Price Total
Number Quantity Each List Price Multiplier➁ Net Price